■ DESCRIPTION
- Strip light is made of high brightness SMD LEDs
mounted on rigid printed circuit (PCB). White lights with
different color temperature are available for various
applications.
- Bright View also provides connectors
■ FEATURES
- Number of SMD LEDs : 72 pcs of ultra bright SMD LEDs

 Date：2008/06/05 Page：1 of 7 Version-C
■ PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Unit：mm
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
B  V  M  -  S420C  W  3  W  S
LED Type Code
Connected Type Code
Operating Voltage Code
Color Code
Product Code
LED Module
BVM-S420CW3 series
Bright View Electronics
LED STRIP LIGHT
SMD Driver ICSMD Zener Diode SMD LED
Pitch=3.0mm
Connector: CP3501S Connector:CP3502S
Pitch=3.0mm
 Date：2008/06/05 Page：2 of 7 Version-C
■ ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS AT  Ta = 25 ℃
MAX UNIT
Power  Dissipation 7.5 W
Operating Voltage (maximum) 25 V
Electrostatic Discharge (Contact Mode) ±2000 V
Operating Temperature Range  －30 ~ ＋50  ℃
Storage Temperature  Range  －30 ~ ＋85  ℃
■ TYPICAL ELECTRICAL / OPTICAL  CHARACTERISTICS  AT  Ta = 25 ℃
SYMBOL PARAMETER TEST COND. MIN. TYP. MAX. UNIT
Vcc Operating  Voltage 23 24 25 V
IU Vcc=24VDC --- 290 --- mA
2θ1/2 Vcc=24VDC --- 110 130 deg.
ΦU Vcc=24VDC --- 417 --- lm
E Illuminance (@30cm) Vcc=24VDC --- 1164 --- lx
η Luminous Efficacy --- 60 --- lm/W
Ra Color Rendering Index --- 65 ---
BVM-S420CW3 series
LED Viewing Angle
Vcc=24VDC
Operating current(Typ.)
Luminous flux (Typ.)
Vcc=24VDC
PARAMETER
Bright View Electronics
LED STRIP LIGHT
**  Luminous flux was measured with corrected color tempersture
4500k,and will be different  for various corrected color temperature.
 Date：2008/06/05 Page：3 of 7 Version-C
■ BIN GRADE LIMITS CHROMATICITY COORDINATES
x 0.307 0.304 0.3147 0.3165
y 0.315 0.33 0.3423 0.325